P : +91 11 23873533
T : +91 11 41553533
M : +91 9899922257
E : jascoet@gmail.com
S. NO: DESCRIPTION NOMENCLATURE
FLANGE SIZE/ HEATER
WIDTH/ HEATER DIA
HEATER

4 3000W 230V/400V 1-1/4" WATER3KW1.25" 1-1/4" 225 MM 3000W
5 3000W 230V/400V 1-1/2" WATER3KW1.5" 1-1/2" 200 MM 3000W
6 4000W 230V/400V 1-1/2" WATER4KW1.5" 1-1/2" 250 MM 4000W
7 4000W 230V/400V 2" WATER4KW2" 2" 229 MM 4000W
8 6000W 230V 1-1/2" WATER6KW1.5" 1-1/2" 290 MM 6000W
9 6000W 230V/400V 2" WATER6KW2" 2" 245 MM 6000W
10 9000W 230V/400V 2" WATER9KW2" 2" 270 MM 9000W
11 12000W 230V/400V 2" WATER12KW2" 2" 445 MM 12000W
INDUSTRIAL OIL HEATERS
12 2000W 230V 2-1/2" OIL2KW 2-1/2" 432 MM 2000W
13 3000W 230V/400V 2-1/2" OIL3KW 2-1/2" 432 MM 3000W
14 4000W 230V/400V 2-1/2" OIL4KW 2-1/2" 394 MM 4000W
15 6000W 230V/400V 2-1/2" OIL6KW 2-1/2" 470 MM 6000W
16 9000W 230V/400V 2-1/2" OIL9KW 2-1/2" 559 MM 9000W
AIR HEATERS
17 500W 230V 10" U-PLAIN CNTR10 - 254 MM 500W
18 500W 230V 12" U-PLAIN CNTR12 - 305 MM 500W
19 750W 230V 16" U-PLAIN CNTR16 - 406 MM 750W
20 750W 230V 18" U-PLAIN CNTR18 - 457 MM 750W
21 1000W 230V 24" U-PLAIN CNTR24 - 610 MM 1000W
22 1500W 230V 30" U-PLAIN CNTR30 - 762 MM 1500W
23 1500W 230V 36" U-PLAIN CNTR36 - 914 MM 1500W
24 2000W 230V 39" U-PLAIN CNTR39 - 991 MM 2000W
25 500W 230V 10" U-FINNED CNFR10 - 254 MM 500W
26 750W 230V 18"U-FINNED CNFR18 - 457 MM 750W
27 1000W 230V 24" U-FINNED CNFR24 - 610 MM 1000W
28 1500W 230V 30" U-FINNED CNFR30 - 762 MM 1500W
29 1500W 230V 36" U-FINNED CNFR36 - 914 MM 1500W
30 2000W 230V 39" U-FINNED CNFR39 - 991 MM 2000W
31 500W 230V 12" STRIP PLAIN STRIPP12 - 305 MM 500W
32 500W 230V 12" STRIP FINNED STRIPF12 - 305 MM 500W
33 500W 230V 15" STRIP PLAIN STRIPP15 - 380 MM 500W
34 500W 230V 15" STRIP FINNED STRIPF15 - 380 MM 500W
35 750W 230V 18" STRIP PLAIN STRIPP18 - 457 MM 750W
36 750W 230V 18" STRIP FINNED STRIPF18 - 457 MM 750W
37 1000W 230V 24" STRIP PLAIN STRIPP24 - 610 MM 1000W
38 1000W 230V 24" STRIP FINNED STRIPF24 - 610 MM 1000W
39 1000W 230V 27" STRIP PLAIN STRIPP27 - 685 MM 1000W
40 1000W 230V 27" STRIP FINNED STRIPF27 - 685 MM 1000W
41 1500W 230V 30" STRIP PLAIN STRIPP30 - 762 MM 1500W
42 1500W 230V 30" STRIP FINNED STRIPF30 - 762 MM 1500W
43 2000W 230V 36" STRIP PLAIN STRIPP36 - 915 MM 2000W
44 2000W 230V 36" STRIP FINNED STRIPF36 - 915 MM 2000W
Ø ALL WATER IMMERSION HEATERS ARE CIRCULAR FLANGED. CAN BE MADE IN SQUARE FLANGE AS PER CUSTOMER REQUIREMENTS
Ø GEYSER ELEMENTS AVAILABLE WITH/WITHOUT THERMOSTAT POCKET
SPECIFICATIONS LIST OF STANDARD IMMERSION AND AIR HEATING ELEMENTS
NOTE: CAN BE CUSTOMISED ACCORDING TO CUSTOMER REQUIREMENTS